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Finishing and Materials

Base

White Steel Black Seel

Top

White Melamine Sand melamine Black hpl White hpl black core White hpl white core

Gallery

Dimensions
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ø70
75 

(29.5)

70 

(27.6)

70 

(27.6)
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ø80
75 

(29.5)
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(31.5)

80 

(31.5)
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Volumetric Details

Weight 19.5

Volume 0.08 mc

Package 2

Nenè round
design Paolo Vernier, 2013

Nenè round table available in two sizes: ø70 cm and ø80 cm. 

Lacquered steel legs and top in melamine or hpl.



Downloads

3D Nenè ø70 (zip) - http://www.midj.com/images/uploads/resources/nene%C3%B870-3d.zip

3D Nenè ø80 (zip) - http://www.midj.com/images/uploads/resources/nene%C3%B880-3d.zip

http://www.midj.com/images/uploads/resources/neneø70-3d.zip
http://www.midj.com/images/uploads/resources/neneø70-3d.zip
http://www.midj.com/images/uploads/resources/neneø70-3d.zip
http://www.midj.com/images/uploads/resources/neneø80-3d.zip
http://www.midj.com/images/uploads/resources/neneø80-3d.zip
http://www.midj.com/images/uploads/resources/neneø80-3d.zip

